Motor Description
1.2  Order designation
1FT5/1-14
  Siemens AG 2003 All rights reserved
AC Servomotors 1FT5 (PFT5) – 05.03 Edition
1.2  Order designation
Structure of the order designation
The order designation comprises a combination of digits and letters. It is sub–
divided into four hyphenated blocks.
The first block has seven positions and designates the machine type. Additional
features are coded in the second block. The third and fourth blocks are provided
for additional data.
1.2.1 Order designation, standard types
– 1. 0
Electrical machine
Synchronous motor
AC Servomotor
Series
Frame size
Length
Designation, standard type
Cooling type
A = Non–ventilated
S = Force–ventilated
Rated speed
A = 1200 RPM
C = 2000 RPM
F = 3000 RPM
G = 4000 RPM
K = 6000 RPM
DC link voltage
7 = 600 V
Type of construction
1 = IM B5 (IM V1, IM V3)
Connection type
Power connector connection + bracket for the signal connection
Additional data with code
––1 F T 5 . . . . 7 Z1
05.03
ww
w.
mo
tio
n-e
lec
tro
nic
.co
m
Technical Data and Characteristics
2.1  Speed–torque diagrams
1FT5/2-37
  Siemens AG 2003 All rights reserved
AC Servomotors 1FT5 (PFT5) – 05.03 Edition
Table 2-2 Standard 1FT5036 motor
1FT5036
Technical data Code Units –�AK71
Engineering data
Rated speed
Rated torque (100 K)
Rated current
Standstill torque (60 K)
Standstill torque (100 K)
Standstill current (60 K)
Standstill current (100 K)
Moment of inertia (with brake)
Moment of inertia (without brake)
nN
MN (100 K)
IN
M0 (60 K)
M0 (100 K)
I0 (60 K)
I0 (100 K)
Jmot
Jmot